AEQN AENMOANAAXZ

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.I.E.Y.

rA 1 74244 -1.68 765.12 742.44 39,547,796
FTSE 1 26891 -1.61 278.50 268.78 36,088,900
FTSEA 1 630.60 -1.60 652.38 630.34 38,715,009
FTSEM l 82361 -1.51 844.72 820.20 2,625,951
FTSEB 1l 21083 -2.09 220.53 210.83 12,489,420
AVOBIKEG 51 Mtwtikég 78
IT00epég 114 Xwpig Kivnon 84
39,547,796 € 300,985 € 39,246,811 €
FTASE212 | 270.7500 -1.99 3,047 269.5000 282.0000
FTBAN212 —  0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EEEK212 |  14.6900 -3.23 61 14.6900 15.2000
BIOX212 |  3.1900 -3.04 5 3.1900 3.1900
ALPHA212 |  1.6100 -3.01 4,633 1.6100 1.6700
siDE212 | 1.1200 -3.45 104 1.1100 1.1600
BOC212 | 0.2320 -3.33 1,248 0.2310 0.2470
ATE212 - 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ELTEX212 |  1.3400 -5.63 390 1.3400 1.4800
ETE212 { 1.8900 -3.57 9,879 1.8800 1.9900
EUROB212 |  1.1000 -5.98 837 1.0900 1.2000
EXAE212 |  3.5100 -0.57 4 3.5100 3.5100
TT212 T 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
HTO212 |  2.9300 -2.66 5,674 2.9200 3.1000
INLOT212 |  1.3000 -3.70 318 1.3000 1.3700
MOH212 |  6.1500 -3.00 121 6.1500 6.3200
MARFB212 T 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MIG212 T 0.2860 0.70 607 0.2860 0.2950
MYTIL212 | 3.0600 -7.55 256 3.0600 3.2700
opAP212 T 4.1500 1.22 2,184 4.1000 4.3000
PPC212 |  3.8200 -2.05 1,327 3.8000 4.0400
GEk212 | 1.3500 -4.93 237 1.3500 1.3900
TITk212 | 14.3300 -0.83 23 14.3300 14.7300
TPEIR212 |  0.3620 -2.43 2,050 0.3550 0.3830

EUR/USD
EUR/GBP
EUR/JPY

EUR/CHF
EUR/AUD
EUR/CAD

e e

1.2852
0.7935
99.8370
1.2085
1.2340
1.2641

-0.16
-0.33
-0.22
-0.04
-0.56
-0.30

1.2845
0.7924
99.7940
1.2076
1.2336
1.2627

1.2900
0.7966
100.2740
1.2097
1.2421
1.2688

1.2872
0.7961
100.0600
1.2090
1.2409
1.2679

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN
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BAPNH T 0.0980 19.51 4,985 0.0660 0.0980 ATTIKA | 0.1200 -13.67 320 0.1200 0.1200
2NPI T 0.0640 10.34 20,000 0.0590 0.0680 sIAMA | 0.6520 -10.68 3,216 0.5840 0.7300
MOYzK T 0.2180 9.55 75 0.2180 0.2180 BIOKA | 0.3150 -10.00 5,285 0.3150 0.3500
Aoros T 0.6970 9.42 50 0.6970 0.6970 AKPIT | 02160 -10.00 190 0.2160 0.2400
MENTI T 0.6300 8.81 403 0.6290 0.6300 INTEK | 0.4590 -10.00 152 0.4590 0.5610
BAAK T 0.2840 8.40 6,861 0.2420 0.2840 OIEP { 01720 -9.95 210 0.1720 0.1720
KOYAA T 0.3500 8.36 340 0.2910 03500 NAYT | 0.2000 -8.68 1,152 0.2000 0.2000
EAFEK T 0.2700 8.00 7,000 0.2600 0.2700 NHP {04150 -7.16 106,709 0.4150 0.4510
KTHAA T 0.2300 7.48 5,750 0.2270 0.2300 EAAAK | 1.3300 -6.99 359,820 1.3300 1.4700
ANAPO T 177000 7.21 2 17.7000 17.7000 MAAIZ { 2.6000 -6.81 795 2.5500 2.6000
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MEIP
MTMEAA
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XAG/USD T

XAU/USD T 1,765.48

XPD/USD T

XPT/USD T 1,653.70

4.1700
2.9200
1.8900
1.6100
1.1100
3.8000
0.3610
4.1800
0.2310
14.7100

34.30

634.75

2.96
-2.67
-2.58
-1.83
-4.31
=155
-0.55
-4.78
-1.28
-1.87

1.22
0.71
1.24
1.27

8,286,673
7,218,594
4,692,606
2,803,874
2,467,336
1,916,878
1,428,338
1,048,384
998,849
891,420

33.87
1,750.90
627.70
1,631.00

4.1300
2.9200
1.8900
1.6100
1.1000
3.8000
0.3610
4.1000
0.2310
14.7100

34.43

4.3000
3.0900
1.9800
1.6800
1.1900
4.0600
0.3800
4.4000
0.2440
15.2800

Silver / $

1,768.20 Gold/$

635.80

Palladium

1,657.50 Platinium

Kynp 4
newp 4
ETE {
ote |
EYPOB
onan 1
AOA |
MIr 0
AEH
EANAKT

DJ T
comPX T
FTSE 100 4
DAX 4
CcAc40 T
NIKKEI T

0.2310
0.3610
1.8900
2.9200
1.1100
4.1700
1.6100
0.2890
3.8000
1.3300

13,432.40
1,437.87
5,768.09
7,273.88
3,422.97
8,949.87

-1.28
-0.55
-2.58
-2.67
-4.31
2.96
-1.83
4.71
-1.55
-6.99

0.14
0.32
-1.56
-0.04
0.24
0.48

4,206,493
3,865,798
2,425,587
2,399,225
2,165,766
1,964,520
1,703,000
826,742
490,572
359,820

0.2310
0.3610
1.8900
2.9200
1.1000
4.1300
1.6100
0.2780
3.8000
1.3300

DJ Industrial
S&P 500
London

German Index

Paris

Nikkei

0.2440
0.3800
1.9800
3.0900
1.1900
4.3000
1.6800
0.2950
4.0600
1.4700
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1.1200
0.0370
0.7010
0.2160
1.6800
0.3210
0.2640
1.6100
17.7000
0.0790
1.7900
0.4500
1.4800
5.1200
0.2680
0.2690
0.2840
0.3150
0.1520
3.2000
0.4270
0.9980
0.3530
0.4490
0.3780
0.0700
1.3400
4.9500
3.8000
0.1590
0.4810
0.1750
0.3000
0.7770

-2.61
0.00
0.14
-10.00
0.00
1.26
-2.22
-1.83
7.21
-1.25
0.00
0.00
2.78
-2.66
1.90
-1.47
8.40
-10.00
-0.65
-0.93
0.00
0.00
-3.81
0.00
0.00
2.94
-4.96
-0.20
=155
-3.05
-1.43
0.00
0.00
3.60

20,969
31,800
19
190
10
100
522
1,703,000
2
11,580
0
0
27,702
5,455
68,870
16,211
6,861
5,285
8,878
117,441

100
75,080
250
490,572
86,955
300
0
0
19,765

1.1500
0.0400
0.7010
0.2400
1.6800
0.3210
0.2760
1.6800
17.7000
0.0800
0.0000
0.0000
1.4800
5.2700
0.2780
0.2780
0.2840
0.3500
0.1550
3.2700
0.0000
0.0000
0.3700
0.0000
0.0000
0.0700
1.4300
4.9500
4.0600
0.1640
0.4810
0.0000
0.0000
0.7800

1.0900
0.0340
0.7010
0.2160
1.6800
0.3210
0.2530
1.6100
17.7000
0.0760
0.0000
0.0000
1.4400
5.1000
0.2630
0.2650
0.2420
0.3150
0.1500
3.1300
0.0000
0.0000
0.3470
0.0000
0.0000
0.0700
1.3400
4.9500
3.8000
0.1510
0.4400
0.0000
0.0000
0.7500

EBPOO®
EAPIN
EEEK
EKTEP
EABA
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAKA
EAN
EANAKTC
EANE
EAITP
EATK
EATON
EMIAK
ETE
ETEM
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYMIK
EYNPO
EYPQB
EOTZI
EXAE
1AZQ)
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAOT
INTEK
INTET
INTKA
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0.3370
1.1600
14.7100
0.4750
1.1900
0.4910
0.2700
0.7940
1.2500
13.9900
1.3300
6.7400
0.6190
1.5600
0.5850
0.3700
1.8900
0.2610
3.9800
4.0100
0.5880
4.7800
1.1100
0.5000
3.5100
0.6890
0.4130
0.7570
0.3790
0.6420
1.3000
0.4590
0.3850
0.2490

0.00
-0.85
-1.87
6.50
-6.30
6.51
8.00
1.28
-3.85
1.08
-6.99
-2.03
1.98
0.00
-1.52
-1.07
-2.58
6.79
-1.24
-1.23
0.17
0.42
-4.31
2.04
-0.57
-0.58
-4.84
-0.26
0.00
2.28
-4.41
-10.00
0.00
-0.80

0
21,960
60,008
42,257
48,996

4,050
7,000
20
20,164
7,724
359,820
62,841
40,690
283
6,838
406
2,425,587
10,625
400
7,594
1,000
21,549
2,165,766
2,827
163,310
9,818
13,691
3,950
0
5,953
304,371
152
20,230
178,111

0.0000
1.1900
15.2800
0.5090
1.3100
0.4950
0.2700
0.7940
1.3500
14.0600
1.4700
6.9400
0.6400
1.5700
0.5970
0.3730
1.9800
0.2810
3.9900
4.1200
0.5880
4.8400
1.1900
0.5000
3.5800
0.7370
0.4500
0.7770
0.0000
0.6510
1.4000
0.5610
0.3850
0.2610

0.0000
1.1300
14.7100
0.4500
1.1800
0.4710
0.2600
0.7940
1.2500
13.5100
1.3300
6.6800
0.6000
1.5600
0.5750
0.3410
1.8900
0.2610
3.9800
4.0000
0.5880
4.6900
1.1000
0.4410
3.4900
0.6600
0.4130
0.7350
0.0000
0.6200
1.3000
0.4590
0.3850
0.2490

KAGH
KAMM
KANAK
KAPTZ
KEKP
KAEM
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOPPEZ
KOYAA
KOYEX
KPEKA
KPETA
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KTHAA
Kynp
KYPIO
KYPM
NAIKH
NAMAA
NANAK
NEBK
NEBM
AIBAN
AOroz
NOYAH
AYK
MA®GIO
MEBA
MENTI
MEPKO
METK
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0.5000
0.4660
1.0000
1.9200
2.6500
0.8590
0.4570
0.9010
0.3180
3.5000
0.3500
0.7880
0.3060
0.4490
0.9000
0.2300
0.2310
0.5470
0.7000
0.0370
2.5400
0.6610
0.3470
0.7920
0.2200
0.6970
1.5000
0.9050
0.2580
0.8800
0.6300
4.9400
7.2400
0.2890

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-4.68
1.06
-0.44
0.00
2.25
0.29
8.36
0.00
0.00
1.81
3.09
7.48
-1.28
0.00
-6.04
2.78
=155
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.42
0.00
0.00
0.00
-6.38
8.81
2.92
0.70
4.71

10,013
0
2,420
980
500
7,322
29,000
0
10
65
340
4,425
0
31,718
14,700
5,750
4,206,493
0
14,823
2,613,025
4,385
0
0
0
0
50
885
1,365
0
600
403
204
28,787
826,742

0.5000
0.0000
1.0000
1.9200
2.7900
0.8700
0.4600
0.0000
0.3180
3.5000
0.3500
0.7880
0.0000
0.4640
0.9000
0.2300
0.2440
0.0000
0.7450
0.0370
2.6800
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.6970
1.5000
0.9050
0.0000
0.8800
0.6300
5.0000
7.3100
0.2950

0.4500
0.0000
0.9350
1.7800
2.6500
0.8480
0.4400
0.0000
0.3180
3.5000
0.2910
0.7400
0.0000
0.4200
0.8680
0.2270
0.2310
0.0000
0.6800
0.0350
2.5000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.6970
1.5000
0.9000
0.0000
0.8800
0.6290
4.9400
7.0800
0.2780




MITPE 4 11800 -0.84 156 1.1900 1.1800 NNAK - 0.1200 0.00 450 0.1200  0.1200
{

MIN 0.3400  -2.86 3,124 0.3400 03150  MPA - 0.0700 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MAZ - 20700 0.00 31,495 2.1100 20300 MPo® T 05280 0.76 37,940 0.5490  0.5200
MOH { 6.0400 -227 141,167  6.2900 6.0400  PEBOIA - 0.4900  0.00 350 0.4900  0.4900
MONTA - 0.5760  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AIKA T 03310 061 4,800 0.3310  0.3270
MOTO - 04500  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  3IAP l 25000 -1.57 5,941 2.5400  2.4500
MOYzK T 02180  9.55 75 0.2180 0.2180  3APAN | 1.0000 -4.76 126 1.0000  1.0000
MOXA - 0.9050  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 $EAO T 02570 239 13,056 0.2670  0.2550
MMNEAA | 41800  -478 239,593  4.4000 41000  SENTP T 0.1530  2.00 24,410 0.1530  0.1460
MNTK - 05060  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  SIAE J 11200 -5.88 174,503  1.2000  1.1200
MYTIA | 3.0800 -5.52 194,827  3.2900 3.0800  :MEIE - 1.2900  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAKAS - 04410  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 Ml - 02300 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAYM - 03380  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 sOyP | 03760 -0.27 199 0.4120  0.3760
NAYT | 02000 -8.68 1,152 0.2000 02000 sOAK T 1.1700 5.1 323,280  1.2000  1.1300
NHP J 04150 -7.16 106,709  0.4510 0.4150  TENEPF | 1.8400 -2.13 112,613  1.9000  1.8200
NIOYs T 02960  4.96 6,070 0.2960 0.2670  TZKA - 0.2200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAK - 01500  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  TITK J 143000 -0.97 22,840  14.8800 14.2000
ZYAN - 02300  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  TITM - 57000 0.00 300 5.9000  5.7000
0A® - 142400  0.00 95 14.2400 13.8700  TPASTOP | 0.4640 -0.22 5,700 0.4750  0.4560
OAN { 121000 -1.22 422 12.1400 11.8600 YFEIA | 02540 -1.93 63,564 0.2630  0.2520
OAYMN | 12500 -2.34 3,239 1.2900 12200 OIEP | 01720 -9.95 210 0.1720  0.1720
onan 1T 41700 296 1,964,520  4.3000 41300  OAEZ0 | 25500 -1.92 4,580 2.7000  2.5500
OTE { 29200 267 2,399,225 3.0900 29200 OPIFO T 4.8800 274 36,413 4.8800  4.7300
OTOEA - 11300  0.00 36,141 1.1500 11300  OPAK | 14500 -3.33 86,627 1.5500  1.4300
nAIP - 0380 0.0 0 0.0000 0.0000  ®Orkpm T 9.0700  0.78 74,299 9.1900  8.8600
nAn T 05050 931 1,500 0.5050 0.5050  XAIAE - 0.5370  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MAPN | 03480 -169 10,931 0.3540 03360  XAKOP | 05800 -5.54 72,188 0.6350  0.5800
MASAA - 02160  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  XATZK - 0.0320 0.00 37,900 0.0330  0.0320
MEIP ! 03610 -055 3,865798 0.3800 03610  XKPAN - 0.6770  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
netPo T 14600  0.69 115 1.4600 1.4500

nnAe T 0.8310 1.84 133,121  0.8470 0.8170

NAAIZ 4 26000  -6.81 795 2.6000 2.5500

NAAKP | 42500 -1.16 315 4.2500 4.2500

AGHNA - 0.1500  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  HPAK | 20100 -1.47 2,445 2.0200 2.0100 PIKAE - 3.6500 0.00 27,950 3.6500 3.6500
ASTAK T 50900  3.88 150 5.0900 5.0900 IONA - 14.0000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ASTHP T 3.6200  0.28 2,000 3.6600 3.6100  KAPEA - 110.0000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATEK - 04800  0.00 90 0.4800 0.4800  KEMEN - 0.5600 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATTIKA | 01200 -13.67 320 0.1200 0.1200 AAMWA - 16.8100 0.00 25 16.8100 16.8100
ITE T 46500  0.65 711 4.7500 46200  MINOA T 20300 3.57 3,982 2.0900  1.9600
AIXO T 06510 015 935 0.7000 0.6500 MEPz - 0.0780 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EAMNI - 01110  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  MPEZT - FALSE  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ATPAZT -  0.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAzON - 0.8250 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BINTA - 3.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NTOMAEI - 1.5100  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ENBI - 1.9000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ONTPON - 1.3400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ENTEP -  1.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OPAOPA - 22900  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EMZIA - 0.4500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MEP® - 25200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EX - 3.0600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OOYNTA - 3.3000 0.00 150 3.3000  3.3000
KPHTQN 1.0100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

AETEK {01170 -1.68 4,385 0.1310 0.1100 HOA — 0.4990 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3IAMA | 06520 -10.68 3,216 0.7300 0.5840
ATKPI - 0.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 INNK - 0.4290 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 :MINT T 0.0710 2.90 3,999 0.0730 0.0680
AAZIN - 0.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 Komn - 0.0320 0.00 10 0.0320  0.0320 znPI T 00640 1034 20,000 0.0680 0.0590
AATEK 1 0.0290 -3.33 5 0.0290 0.0290 AABI ! 01010 -1.94 4,635 0.1040  0.1000 QA - 0.8000  0.00 244 0.8000 0.8000
ATTIK - 0.0230 0.00 8,191 0.0230 0.0230 MAIK - 0.0590 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TEKAO - 0.3470 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AXON 4 0.1000 -0.99 6,649 0.1000 0.1000 MAPAK - 0.3850  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 THAET - 0.6040  0.00 34 0.6040 0.6040
BAPI - 0.3200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MHXK | 0.1690 -6.11 16,945 0.1700  0.1660 YAAKO - 0.1170  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BAPNH T 0.0980 19.51 4,985 0.0980 0.0660 MHXN - 0.1100 0.00 14,018 0.1200 0.0980 ®OPOG - 0.0700  0.00 13,800  0.0700 0.0680
BIOT - 0.1200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MMOKA - 0.0720  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AOA - 1.3900 0.00 84 1.3900 1.3900 MMOMA - 0.1400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AOYPO - 0.8350 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NEA ! 00850 -230 26,162 0.0890  0.0850
EABIO - 3.6200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NIKAZ - 0.4990 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EAIXO - 0.1150 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NTPIAPT - 0.0560  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EAYO - 0.2800 0.00 360 0.2800 0.2800 OAKAT - 1.2000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EZYMB -  2.8000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MHrFAZ - 0.2760  0.00 1,223 0.2760  0.2760
EYBPK - 0.0400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MnzyzT - 0.0840 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EYPOM -  0.4990 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 JATOK - 0.0710 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
HAEA® -  0.4800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 JEAMK - 0.3490  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

AAAK - 2.6300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AAAN - 18900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EAOK - 0.0240 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EYPQ> - 0.1200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ZAMNA - 5.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000




